

OCTOBER COVERAGE YEAR
Summary of Results - 07/30/2020

RETRO ID RETRO GROUP NAME	COVERAGE YEAR (October 1)	ADJUSTMENT	STANDARD PREMIUM	RETROSPECTIVE RATING PREMIUM	DEVELOPED LOSSES	LOSS RATIO	NET REFUND / (ASSESSMENT)	PERCENT RETURNED
00150 TOWING & RECOVERY ASSOCIATION OF WASHINGTON	2018	1st	\$ 1,102,762	\$ 1,213,744	\$ 842,794	76.4%	\$ (110,982)	-10.1%
	2017	2nd	\$ 1,220,312	\$ 1,320,942	\$ 693,336	56.8%	\$ (100,630)	-8.2%
	2016	3rd	\$ 1,401,202	\$ 1,611,222	\$ 1,451,765	103.6%	\$ (210,020)	-15.0%
00185 501© AGENCIES TRUST	2018	1st	\$ 10,409,531	\$ 9,005,888	\$ 7,439,617	71.5%	\$ 1,403,643	13.5%
	2017	2nd	\$ 11,806,978	\$ 10,360,904	\$ 8,576,611	72.6%	\$ 1,446,074	12.2%
	2016	3rd	\$ 15,685,146	\$ 14,893,470	\$ 9,459,655	60.3%	\$ 791,676	5.0%
10128 ASSOCIATION OF WA BUSINESS RETAIL WHOLESALE SERVICES	2018	1st	\$ 16,319,098	\$ 15,131,257	\$ 12,901,858	79.1%	\$ 1,187,841	7.3%
	2017	2nd	\$ 18,643,505	\$ 14,723,473	\$ 12,447,879	66.8%	\$ 3,920,032	21.0%
	2016	3rd	\$ 20,024,726	\$ 17,273,975	\$ 14,509,238	72.5%	\$ 2,750,751	13.7%
10598 ASSOCIATION OF WA BUSINESS HOSPITALITY	2018	1st	\$ 6,593,468	\$ 6,380,333	\$ 5,328,841	80.8%	\$ 213,135	3.2%
	2017	2nd	\$ 7,778,627	\$ 6,120,607	\$ 5,177,789	66.6%	\$ 1,658,020	21.3%
	2016	3rd	\$ 8,082,748	\$ 6,235,443	\$ 5,342,513	66.1%	\$ 1,847,305	22.9%
10690 ASSOCIATION OF WA BUSINESS FACILITIES PROPERTY MGMT	2018	1st	\$ 13,528,402	\$ 10,772,758	\$ 9,061,606	67.0%	\$ 2,755,644	20.4%
	2017	2nd	\$ 13,896,291	\$ 12,324,246	\$ 10,447,527	75.2%	\$ 1,572,045	11.3%
	2016	3rd	\$ 13,811,205	\$ 11,615,769	\$ 9,241,323	66.9%	\$ 2,195,436	15.9%
11001 THURSTON COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	2018	1st	\$ 1,424,540	\$ 1,134,299	\$ 765,564	53.7%	\$ 290,241	20.4%
	2017	2nd	\$ 1,416,323	\$ 1,453,075	\$ 993,248	70.1%	\$ (36,752)	-2.6%
	2016	3rd	\$ 1,434,947	\$ 1,649,518	\$ 1,275,001	88.9%	\$ (214,571)	-15.0%